Route 817 Kilkenny - Castlecomer - Athy - Kilcullen - Naas - Dublin City

Kilkenny
Castlecomer
Moneenroe
Crettyard
Newtown Cross
Ballylynan Cross
Athy

Kilmead
Ballyshannon
Kilcullen
Kilcullen
Carnalway

Two Mile House
Kilashee

Naas Hospital
Naas

Newlands Cross
Dublin Heuston
Dublin City
DAILY

M-F

Ormond House, Ormond Road
Church, Kilkenny Street
Railyard Junction
Northbound

Opp Flemings Pub

Jct Village Estate

C Bar Leinster Street
CMC Energy

Kildare Eastbound

Opp Frasers Garage

Lui Nia Greine
Northbound
Northbound

Opp. Kilashee Hotel
Ballymore Road

Post Office

Northbound

Heuston Station

Eden Quay

DAILY

10:30
10:50
10:54
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:15
11:21
11:28
11:35
11:37
11:40
11:43
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:20
12:40
12:50

M-F

XXXX
13:20
13:24
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:45
13:51
13:58
14:05
14:07
14:10
14:13
14:15
14:20

14:25
XXXX
XXXX

15:35

Mondays to Sundays including Bank Holidays
Mondays to Fridays excluding Bank Holidays

Route 817 Dublin City - Naas - Kilcullen - Athy - Castlecomer - Kilkenny

Dublin City
Dublin City
Dublin Heuston
Newlands Cross
Naas

Naas Hospital
Kilashee

Two Mile House
Carnalway
Kilcullen
Kilcullen
Ballyshannon
Kilmead

Athy

Ballylynan Cross
Newtown Cross
Crettyard
Moneenroe
Castlecomer
Kilkenny

DAILY

M-F

Georges Quay
Halfpenny Bridge
Heuston Station
Southbound

Opp. Post Office
Ballymore Road
Kilashee Hotel
Southbound
Southbound

Opp. Lui Na Greine
Fraser Garage
National School
Opp. CMC Energy
Duke Street
Taoghins Pub

O Sullivans Fuels
Southbound
Railyard Junction
Opp Church Kilkenny St
Ormond Road

M-F

09:30
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
10:40

10:45
10:50
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:00
11:07
11:14
11:20
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:41
11:45

XXXX

BE Route 126 Connolly Luas Stop

Connection from Dublin

Mondays to Sundays including Bank Holidays
Mondays to Fridays excluding Bank Holidays

Connect to BE Route 126 in Naas

Arrival time at O'Connell Bridge

DAILY

16:00
16:05
16:10
16:30
16:55
17:00
17:05
17:07
17:10
17:13
17:15
17:22
17:29
17:35
17:45
17:50
17:55
17:56
18:00
18:20



