Route 817 Kilkenny - Castlecomer - Athy - Kilcullen - Naas - Dublin City

		DAILY	M-F		
Kilkenny	Ormond House, Ormond Road	10:30	хххх		
Castlecomer	Church, Kilkenny Street	10:50	13:20		
Moneenroe	Railyard Junction	10:54	13:24		
Crettyard	Northbound	10:55	13:25		
Newtown Cross	Opp Flemings Pub	11:00	13:30		
Ballylynan Cross	Jct Village Estate	11:05	13:35		
Athy	C Bar Leinster Street	11:15	13:45		
Kilmead	CMC Energy	11:21	13:51		
Ballyshannon	Kildare Eastbound	11:28	13:58		
Kilcullen	Opp Frasers Garage	11:35	14:05		
Kilcullen	Lui Nia Greine	11:37	14:07		
Carnalway	Northbound	11:40	14:10		
Two Mile House	Northbound	11:43	14:13		
Kilashee	Opp. Kilashee Hotel	11:45	14:15		
Naas Hospital	Ballymore Road	11:50	14:20		
Naas	Post Office	11:55	14:25	Connect to BE Route 126 in Naas	
Newlands Cross	Northbound	12:20	хххх		
Dublin Heuston	Heuston Station	12:40	хххх		
Dublin City	Eden Quay	12:50	15:35	Arrival time at O'Connell Bridge	
DAILY	Mondays to Sundays including Bank Holidays				
M-F	Mondays to Fridays excluding Bank Holidays				

Route 817 Dublin City - Naas - Kilcullen - Athy - Castlecomer - Kilkenny

		M-F	DAILY		
Dublin City	Georges Quay	09:30 BE Route 126 Connolly Luas	Stop 16:00		
Dublin City	Halfpenny Bridge	хххх	16:05		
Dublin Heuston	Heuston Station	хххх	16:10		
Newlands Cross	Southbound	хххх	16:30		
Naas	Opp. Post Office	10:40 Connection from Dublin	16:55		
Naas Hospital	Ballymore Road	10:45	17:00		
Kilashee	Kilashee Hotel	10:50	17:05		
Two Mile House	Southbound	10:52	17:07		
Carnalway	Southbound	10:55	17:10		
Kilcullen	Opp. Lui Na Greine	10:58	17:13		
Kilcullen	Fraser Garage	11:00	17:15		
Ballyshannon	National School	11:07	17:22		
Kilmead	Opp. CMC Energy	11:14	17:29		
Athy	Duke Street	11:20	17:35		
Ballylynan Cross	Taoghins Pub	11:30	17:45		
Newtown Cross	O Sullivans Fuels	11:35	17:50		
Crettyard	Southbound	11:40	17:55		
Moneenroe	Railyard Junction	11:41	17:56		
Castlecomer	Opp Church Kilkenny St	11:45	18:00		
Kilkenny	Ormond Road	хххх	18:20		
DAILY	Mondays to Sundays including Bank Holidays				
M-F	Mondays to Fridays excluding Bank Holidays				